
 

 

 

 

 

 

A law may change. 

We want to hear from you. 

Fact sheet  1. 
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We are the Queensland Government. 

 

 

 

 

 

This fact sheet is part of  

A law may change. We want to hear from you.   

There are  6  fact sheets. This is fact sheet  1. 

 

 

 

 

The NDIS has rules about  

• your behaviour support plan 

• restrictive practices. 
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Queensland has rules for these things.  

Some rules are the same as NDIS rules. 

Some are different. 

 

 

 

 

We may change the rules. 

Our new rules will be the same as  

the NDIS rules. There may be 

• new rules for restrictive practices 

• a new way to get restrictive practices in your 

behaviour support plan. 

 

 

 

 

We want to hear from you.  

It is about how the rules may change. 
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Who do we want to hear from? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You. You have a disability.  

 

 

 

 

 

Your family.  

And  

People who know you well. 
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When can you tell us? 

 

 

 

 

 

You can tell us now. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tell us by Sunday  22  September  2024. 
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How to tell us 

 

 

 

 

You want to tell us what you think. 

There are different ways to tell us. 

 

 

 

 

You can answer questions in  

• fact sheet  3 

 

 

or  

 

 

• fact sheet  4. 
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Or 

 

 

You can write a letter. 

 

 

 

 

Post to  

Restrictive Practices Review Team  

Seniors and Disability Services  

Strategic Policy and Legislation 

Department of Child Safety, Seniors and 

Disability Services  

PO Box  15397 

City East Qld  4002. 

 

 

Or  
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Email 

restrictivepracticesreview@dcssds.qld.gov.au 

 

 

Or  

 

 

You can type what you think. It is on our website. 

Go to  https://bit.ly/3WTvXOe 

 

 

 

 

This link is not in Easy English. 

You may need a person to help you. 
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You want to know more 

 

 

 

 

 

You want to know about 

• the law 

• what may change. 

 

 

 

 

Read    

A law may change. What may be different?  

It is fact sheet  2. 
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You want to tell us what you think.  

 

 

 

 

 

Go to  Tell us what you think.  

It is fact sheet  3. 

 

 

 

 

Or 
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You are 

• Aboriginal 

• Torres Strait Islander. 

 

 

 

 

Go to  Tell us what you think.  

It is fact sheet  4. 
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You want to know about restrictive practices. 

 

 

 

 

 

Read 

About restrictive practices. It is fact sheet  5. 

 

 

And 

 

 

Read  

Restrictive practices. These things are not OK.  

It is fact sheet  6. 
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Images 

We can use these images. They are from 

• CHANGE changepeople.org 

• Inspired Services 

• The Noun Project 

• Picto Selector 

• Suncatcher studio 

• Tobii-Dynavox.  

 

 

 

Based on information in the Engagement Paper 

Reforming Queensland’s  

restrictive practices authorisation process. 

Queensland Department of Child Safety,  

Seniors and Disability Services 2024. 

 

 

 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English. 

August  2024. 


